
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Il vino non si beve soltanto, 

si annusa, si osserva, si gusta, 

si sorseggia e… se ne parla 

 

Edoardo VII 

(1841-1910) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Spumanti    

 

Regione 

 

Azienda 

 

Vino 

 
Annata 

 

Bott 

 

MG         

  

 

 

 

    

Veneto Belussi Belcanto 

Prosecco 

 295.00  

 Massimago Mago´ 16 315.00  

  

 

 

 

    

Trentino  Balter Balter  11 395.00  

 Dorigati Methius 15R 795.00  

 Ferrari Brut  425.00  

 Ferrari Perle’ 10 950.00  

 Ferrari  GiulioFerrari 06 1950.00  

 Letrari BrutTrento DOC 14 520.00  

 Letrari Brut Rose’ 17 530.00  

 Letrari Brut Riserva 10 620.00  

 Letrari Dosage Zero 13 540.00  

 Letrari D. Zero Riserva 10 590.00  

 Letrari Quore Riserva 09 620.00  

 Letrari Ris.del Fondatore 07 1250.00  

 Letrari +4 Rose’ 09 690.00  

      

 
 
 
 
 
 



  Spumanti    

 

Regione 

 

Azienda 

 

Vino 

 
Annata 

 

Bott 

 

MG         

      

Lombardia Colletto Bio Fiore 1999 14 550.00  

      

Franciacorta Antinori  Montenisa 14 440.00  

  Montesia Rosè 14 530.00  

 Ca’del Bosco Annamaria 

Clementi 

97 1.750.00  

 Mosnel Brut  460.00  

  Extra Brut 11 640.00  

   Pas Dosé Ris. 07 760.00  

 Antica Fratta  Essence Saten  490.00  

  Essence Brut 08 520.00  

  Essence Rosé 11 520.00  

  Quintessence  07 750.00  

 Vezzoli Brut  490.00  

  Dosage Zero  510.00  

  Nefertiti Dizeta 10 570.00  

  Vendemmia Zero 08 650.00  

      

Toscana Baracchi Brut Rosé 14 420.00  

      

Campania Janare Cinquantenario 09 355.00  

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

   



Bianchi 
 

Regione 

 

Azienda 

 

          Vino 

 

Anno 

 

Bott 

 

MG 

 

3L 

       

Trentino Belussi Lido 1932 17 420,00   

Alto Adige Castelfeder B.N. Chardonnay 17 R. 620.00 1240.00  

 Castelfeder B.N. Sauvignon 16 620.00   

 Castelfeder Lahn 17/18 340.00   

 Colterenzio  Formigar Chard. 14 520.00   

 Colterenzio Sauvignon Lafoa 15 550.00   

       

Friuli Venezia Jermann Dreams 14/20 1150.00   

 Jermann Vintage Tunina 11/20 1150.00   

 Vigna Petrussa Richenza 16 450.00   

       

Lombardia Ca´ del Bosco Chardonnay 16 950.00  

 

 

Piemonte Paolo Manzone Roero Arneis 17 490.00   

 Sorì Paitin Roero Arneis 18 520.00   

       

Toscana Villa Loggio Vermentino 15 360.00   

       

Umbria Antinori Bramito  14 350.00   

 Antinori Cervaro della Sala 15/16 890.00   

       

       

   
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bianchi 
 

Regione 

 

Azienda 

 

          Vino 

 

Annata 

 

Bott 

 

MG 

 

       

Campania A. Crapolla Sireo 18/19 550.00   

 M. Cuomo Fiorduva  19/20 820.00   

 M. Cuomo Furore 21 470.00   

 Quintodecimo Via del Campo 20/21 550.00   

 Quintodecimo Exultet  20/21 550.00   

 Quintodecimo Giallo d’Arles 20/21 550.00   

       

Puglia Rivera Lama dei Corvi 21 425.00   

       

Sardegna Depperu Ruinas 19 440.00   

 Depperu Ruinas Riserva 18 650,00   

 Palmas Solotredici 17 340.00   

 Valle di Accoro Vermentino 16 395.00   

       

Sicilia Cos Pithos Bianco 12 420.00   

 Terre Nere Etna Bianco 21 480.00   

 T.Bastonaca Etna Bianco 18 350.00   

    
 

Rosé 
  

      

Regione      Azienda Vino Annata Bott MG 

      

Toscana Fabrizio Dionisio Rosa del Castagno 20 390.00  

      

Campania Marisa Cuomo Costa d’Amalfi 

DOC Rosato 

21 420.00  



Brunello di Montalcino 
     

Azienda Annata Bot MG 3L 

Agostina Pieri 15/16/17 520.00   

Agostina Pieri 10 R.  2100.00  

Agostina Pieri 15R/16R 760.00   

Antinori ”Pian delle Vigne” * 01 1300.00 2600.00  

Antinori ”Pian delle Vigne” ** 10 980.00   

Antinori ”Vigna Ferrovia” 

Armilla 

09 R. 

11 

1650.00 

730,00 

  

Barbi 

Belpoggio 

10 

12 

590.00 

620.00 

  

Bellaria Bernazzi 15 520.00   

Bellaria Assunto 15 595.00   

 Biondi Santi * 07 3950.00   

 Biondi Santi * 97 4900.00   

              Biondi Santi 

Campogiovanni 

Canalicchio di Sopra 

 

12 

12 

 

570.00 

720.00 

  

 

Capanna 13 560.00   

Capanna 15 620.00   

Capanna 16 660.00   

Carpineto 12 620.00   

Casanova di Neri 12 980.00   
Casanova di Neri ”Tenuta Nuova” 11 1225.00   
Casanova di Neri ”Tenuta Nuova” 12/16 1450.00 2800.00  

Casanova di Neri ”Cerretalto” 15 4550.00   

Colombaio 12 690.00   

 ”Poggio alle Mura” ** 99 R. 1950.00   

Castello di Romitorio * 99 R. 1150.00   

Castello di Velona 10/11/12 545.00   

  Caparzo ”La Casa” * 10 1250.00   

Caprili 10              720.00   



Brunello di Montalcino 
 

Azienda Annata Bot MG 3L 

Centolani ”Pietra Nera” 10 860.00   

Ciacci Piccolomini 10 820.00   

Ciacci Piccolomini Pianrosso 10 895.00   

Col d´Orcia 09 620.00   

  Col d´Orcia * 95   5900.00 

Col d´Orcia 05 R.  820.00   
Col d’Orcia ”Poggio al Vento” 08/13 1200.00   
Col d´Orcia ”Poggio al Vento” 

Col d’Orcia ”Poggio al Vento” 
10 

 

1650.00 

 

  

Costanti 13 845.00 1490.00  

Costanti 15 885.00 1570.00  

Costanti 16 920.00 1640.00  

Corte dei Venti 12 620.00   

Cupano  16/15 990.00   

Cupano  12 1050.00   

Cupano  11 980.00   

Cupano  14 970.00   

Cupano  04 1250.00   

Cupano  16R 1490.00   

Crocedimezzo 12 515.00   

Donna Olga 12 515.00   

Fanti 

Fanti 

12 

13 

595.00 

520.00 

 

940.00 

 

Fanti ”Vallocchio” 

Fanti ”Vallocchio” 

12 

13 

695.00 

660.00 

  

Fanti ”Le Macchiarelle” 

Fanti ”Le Macchierelle” 

Fattoi 

11 R. 

12 R. 

12 

965.00 

995.00 

670.00 

  

 

 



Brunello di Montalcino 
 

Azienda Annata Bot MG 3L 
 Frescobaldi” Luce della Vite” * 

Frescobaldi ”Luce della Vite”  
10 

12 

1650.00 

1950.00 

  

Fuligni 08  1120.00   

  Fuligni * 04/10 1550.00   

Gorelli ** 

Gorelli ”Le Potazzine” * 

97 

04 

1500.00 

1200.00 

  

Gorelli ”Le Potazzine” 11 815.00   

Gorelli ”Le Potazzine” 10/12    950.00        

Greppone Mazzi * 

Greppone Mazzi * 

99 R. 

90 

1250.00 

1800.00 

  

L´Aietta 11 595.00   

Lisini 09 750.00   

Iliceus 

Il Palazzone 

10 

09 

695.00 

720.00 

  

Il Poggiolo ”Bionasega” 12 595.00   

Il Poggiolo 11 R./12 695.00   

Il Poggiolo 09 545.00   

  Il Poggione * 

Il Poggione 

95 

12 

1965.00 

790.00   

 5500.00 

Innocenti 12 620.00   

La Fuga 10/12 820.00   

La Mannella 10 750.00   

La Gerla 04 R.  950.00   

La Torre 12 520.00   

Le Chiuse 

Le Chiuse 

Le Ragnaie 

10/12 

09 R. 

12 

1190.00 

1500.00 

850.00 

  

Le Macioche 15 745.00   

Le Macioche 08 795.00 1590.00  

Le Macioche 07/10 840.00 1690.00 3395.00 

Le Macioche 13 740.00 1480.00 2990.00 



Brunello di Montalcino 
 

Azienda Annata      Bott.   MG 3L 

Leonardo 10 610.00   

Madonna del Piano * 99 R.  1100.00   

Madonna Nera 10 750.00   

Mastrojanni 10 820.00   

Mastrojanni * 

Molinari ”Cerbaiona” 

Nostravita 

95 

09 

09 

1800.00 

1600.00 

835.00 

  

Pecci Celestino ”Poggio al Carro” 12/13/16 820.00   

Pecci Celestino  12/13/15/16 620.00    

Pertimali Livio 

Pertimali Livio 

09/13 

12 

710.00 

890.00 

  

Pinino 10  590.00   

Pinino 11 550.00   

Poggiarellino 08 720.00   

Poggio Antico 10/12 1140.00   

Poggio Antico ”Altero” 95/97   5900.00 

Poggio Antico ”Altero” 10 1350.00   

Poggio di Sotto 04  4900.00  

Piccini ”Villa al Cortile” 10 710.00   

Pieve S. Ristituta ”Gaja” * 99 1700.00   

Ridolfi 16 590.00   

Ridolfi 15 540.00   

Ridolfi 15R 795.00   

San Carlo 10 730.00   

San Lorenzo 15/16 620.00   

San Lorenzo 06/07/10  790.00   

San Lorenzo 08/13  690.00   

San Lorenzo 15R/16R  895.00   

San Polo 09 530.00   

Salvioni Cerbaiola 12 1625.00   

Sesta di sopra 12 675.00   



Brunello di Montalcino 
 

Azienda Annata      Bott.   MG 3L 

Siro pacenti ** 04 1195.00   

      Soldera ** 99 7800.00   

Solaria 11/12/13 520.00   

Solaria 123 07 680.00   

Talenti 10 R.        1755.00  

Talenti 

Talenti  

12 

13/15 

690.00 

590.00 

 

 

 

Talenti 13 R. 790.00   

Talenti 97 1400.00   

Talenti ”Piero” 15 1190.00   

Tassi 15 745.00   

Tassi Oro 13/15 920.00   

Tassi Franci 

Tassi Franci 

Tenuta di Sesta 

12 

12 R. 

10 

1660.00 

1720.00 

565.00 

  

Terralsole 06/11 610.00   

Terralsole 

Terralsole 

07 R. 

10/15 

820.00 

715.00 

  

Terralsole V. F. Lattaia 

P. Bossolino 

10/15 

10/15 

820.00 

820.00 

  

Terralsole 10 R. 950.00   

Tornesi 

Tornesi 

Tornesi 

Tornesi 

10 

10 R. 

12 

13 

695.00 

885.00 

660.00 

580.00 

  

Valdicava 08 990.00   

Valdisuga ”Vigna del lago” 99 950.00   

Vasco Sassetti 13/15 520.00 880.00  

Vasco Sassetti 10 715.00   

Vigna Spuntali 01 1150.00   

Vigna Spuntali 95 1200.00  



Rossi Toscani 

      

Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 

      

A. Pieri Rosso di Montalcino 18 325.00   

Costanti Rosso di Montalcino 15/16/17/18 490.00 990.00  

Antinori Badia a Passignano 09 R 450.00   

Antinori Chianti Classico T.T. 12 R. 375.00   

Antinori Villa Antinori 11 R. 300.00   

Antinori Cont’Ugo 12 530.00   

Antinori Guado al Tasso 03 1590.00   

Antinori Rosso di Montalcino 12/13 350.00   

Antinori Solaia    16 3750.00   

Antinori Solaia  04/06 4750.00   

Antinori Solaia 99/11 4250.00   

Antinori Tignanello 04   7400.00 

Antinori Tignanello 16/17 1650.00   

Castello di Meleto Vigna Casi 11 R. 320.00   

Castello di Meleto 1256 C.C. 09 640.00   

Castello di Velona Rosso di Montalcino 13 280.00   

Capanna Rosso di Montalcino 15 330.00   

Cupano Rosso di Montalcino  16/18 660.00 1400.00  

Cupano Omb. Sant’Antimo 14 580.00   

Dievole Chianti Classico 10 390.00   

Dievole Novecento 07 R. 595.00   

Fanti Rosso di Montalcino 15 265.00 530.00  

      

      

      

 

 

 



Rossi Toscani 

      

Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 

      

Fanti Rosso di Montalcino 12 325.00   

Fontodi Flaccianello 09/18 995.00 2550.00  

Fontodi Vigna del Sorbo 09 R. 520.00   

Fuligni Rosso Ginestro 12 290.00   

Masseto Masseto 15 6950.00   

Montevertine 

Montevertine 

Le Pergole Torte 

Le Pergole Torte 

07 

14 

1950.00 

1450.00 
  

La Torre Rosso di Montalcino 15 220.00   

Le Macioche Rosso di Montalcino 13 390.00   

Le Mortelle Poggio alle nane 10 650.00   

Le Potazzine Gorelli Rosso di Montalcino 13/15 295.00   

Mazzei Belguardo 04 650.00   

Mazzei C. di Fonterutoli 04 650.00   

Mazzei C. di Fonterutoli 01 650.00   

Pecci Celestino Rosso di Montalcino 15 285.00   

Pinino Rosso di Montalcino 13 220.00   

Poliziano Asinone* 10 900.00   

Poliziano Le Stanze 07 900.00   

Poggiarellino Rosso di Montalcino 12 245.00   

Poggio di Sotto Rosso di Montalcino 06 890.00   

Salvioni  Rosso di Montalcino 16/17 580.00   

Sammarco Castello di Rampolla 93 790.00   

Setteponti Oreno 14 695.00   

Setteponti Orma 13 695.00   

Solaria Rosso di Montalcino 13 230.00   

Tassi 

Talenti 

Rosso di Montalcino 

Rosso di Montalcino 

15 

16 

370.00 

295.00 

 

 

 

      

 



Rossi Toscani 

      

Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 

      

Terenzi  Francesca Romana 10 495.00   

Terenzi          Purosangue 11 310.00   

Terenzi        Madrechiesa 11 450.00   

Tenuta Ornellaia Ornellaia 15 2950.00   

Tenuta Ornellaia Ornellaia 97 4500.00   

Vasco Sassetti Rosso di Montalcino 17 255.00   

      

      

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rossi di Cortona 

 
Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 3L 

      

Antinori  Bramasole  09 460.00   

Avignonesi Desiderio      06 550.00   

Baracchi Ardito 09 495.00   

D´Alessandro Il Borgo Syrah  09 310.00   

D´Alessandro Il Bosco 07/09 620.00   

D´Alessandro Migliara 09 995,00   

Dal Cero Clanis 08 490.00   

Fabrizio Dionisio  Castagnino 15 245.00   

Fabrizio Dionisio Il Castagno 15 450.00 900.00  

Fabrizio Dionisio Il Castagno 08/10 550.00   

Fabrizio Dionisio Cuculaia 15 660.00   

Leuta ”0,618”, Syrah 11/13 435.00   

Leuta ”1,618” Merlot 11 435.00   

Leuta ”2,618” C. Franc 10 435.00   

Leuta Solitario 09/12 595.00   

Leuta Nautilus 10 695.00   

Stefano Amerighi Syrah 11/13 585.00 1170.00  

Villa Loggio Lucius 11 335.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gli Altri Rossi 

 
  Regione Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 

      

Piemonte Antinori ”Prunotto” Barolo ”Bussia” 08 790.00  

 Antinori ”Prunotto” Pian Romualdo 12 500.00  

 Bruno Giacosa Barbaresco S. Stefano 11 1675.00  

 Bruno Giacosa Barolo Falletto 09 2300.00  

 Bruno Giacosa Dolcetto d’Alba 13  440.00  

 Cascina Garitina Barbera D’Asti 10 330.00  

 Ceretto Barbaresco 11 540.00  

 Ceretto Barbaresco Bernardot 08 1250.00  

 Ceretto Barbaresco  

Bricco Asili 
08 1650.00  

 Ceretto Barolo 10 640.00  

 Ceretto Barolo Prapò 09 990.00  

 Conterno Barolo 98 3600.00  

 Enzo Brezza Barbera 13 250.00  

 Enzo Brezza 

Enzo Brezza 

Barolo 

Barolo ”Castellero” 

11/12 

12 

690.00 

975.00 

 

 Enzo Brezza Barolo ”Cannubi” 12 975.00  

 Enzo Brezza Barolo ”Sarmassa” 12 975.00  

 Gaja Conteisa * 01 3950.00  

 Gaja Costa Russi * 06 3490.00  

 Gaja S. Lorenzo * 06 3490.00  

 Gaja Sorí Tildin * 06 3490.00  

 Gaja Sperss 05  3950.00  

 Gaja Sperss * 01 4250.00  

 Gaja Barbaresco * 13 3250.00  

 Gaja Barbaresco * 13 3250.00  

 

 

 



Gli Altri Rossi 
       

  Regione Azienda Vino Annata Bot  MG 

       

Piemonte Ettore Germano Barolo di Serralunga 12 545.00   

 Ettore Germano Barolo Prapò 10 895.00   

 Ettore Germano Barolo Prapò 08 995.00   

 Ettore Germano Barolo Cerretta 12 750.00   

 Ettore German Barolo Cerretta 10 895.00   

 Garesio Nizza  14 315.00   

 Garesio Langhe Nebbiolo 15 310.00   

 Garesio Barolo 13 565.00   

 Garesio Barolo Cerretta 13 665.00   

 Luigi Einaudi Barolo ”Cannubi” 13 765.00   

 Luigi Einaudi Barolo ”Cannubi” 97/99 1950.00   

 M. Marinacci Barbaresco 08 570.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo ”Meriame” 15 590.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo ”Meriame” 14 520.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo ”Meriame”   13 545.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo ”Meriame” 12 590.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo di Serralunga 12 520.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo 11 R. 745.00   

 Paolo Manzone Barolo ”Meriame” 08 750.00   

 Paolo Scavino Barolo 13 895.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barbera d’Alba 15 330.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barolo Chirlet 15 450.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barolo Chirlet 13 490.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barolo Chirlet 10 670.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barolo Riserva 13 720.00   

 Simone Scaletta Barolo Bussia 15 720.00   

 Sorì Paitin Serraboella 13 620.00   

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 16 690.00   

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 15 655.00   

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 13 795.00   



Gli Altri Rossi 
      

  Regione Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 

Piemonte Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 12 790.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 09 870.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 07 895.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella 04 1160.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco Serraboella (S) 

Vecchie Vigne (VV) Riserva 
11 1050.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco SVV Riserva 10 1320.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco SVV Riserva 08 1160.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco SVV Riserva 07 1200.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco SVV Riserva 04 1395.00  

 Sorì Paitin Barbaresco SVV Riserva 01 1675.00  

 Rivetto Barolo 13 795.00   

 Vietti Barolo 13 845.00  

 Vite Colte Barolo ”Essenze” 11 485.00  

 Vite Colte Barolo ”Essenze” 07 R. 595.00  

      

Alto Adige  Castelfeder Pinot Nero 14/16 570.00 1140.00 

 Castelfeder Lagrein 16 495.00  

 Castelfeder Cabernet Sauvignon 16 495.00  

 Colterenzio Lafoa 01 690.00  

      

Friuli V. 

Giulia 

Jermann Pignacolusse 04 575.00  

      

Lombardia Maurizio Zanella Carmenero 97 790.00  

 Maurizio Zanella Maurizio Zanella 97 790.00  

 

 

 

 



Gli Altri Rossi 
      

  Regione Azienda Vino Annata Bot MG 

Veneto Massimago Mariabella Ripasso Sup 15 310.00  

 Massimago Profasio ”appassimento” 13 380.00  

 Massimago 

Massimago 

Amarone ”Gastone” 

Amarone 

11 

12 

600.00 

830.00 

 

  Speri Amarone 13 990.00 1980.00 

 Speri Amarone 18 890.00  

 Speri Ripasso 11/15 385.00  

 Tedeschi Amarone 10 590.00  

 Zenato Ripasso 11 320.00  

 Zenato Amarone 10 600.00  

Abruzzo Ulisse Amaranta 12 360.00  

 Ulisse Nativae 12 395.00  

Umbria Caprai Montefalco 25° 15  1600.00 

Campania Marisa Cuomo Ravello Furore Rosso 13R 595.00  

 Montevetrano Montevetrano 15 850.00  

 Montevetrano Montevetrano 09 990.00  

 Quintodecimo Terra d’Eclano 15 595.00  

 Quintodecimo Vigna Grande Cerzito 12 1950.00  

 Quintodecimo Vigna Quintodecimo 12 1950.00  

Puglia Rivera Il Falcone 06 495.00  

 Rivera Puer Apuliae 07 550.00  

 Tormaresca Bocca di Lupo 11 425.00  

Sardegna Gabriele Palmas Cannonau 16 350.00  

Sicilia Cos Pithos Rosso 12 395.00  

 Donnafugata Mille e una notte 08 750.00  

 Benanti Etna rosso 19 320.00  

 Passorosso Etna rosso 19 550.00  

 Tenuta Bastonaca Etna rosso 18 420.00  

 Terre Nere Etna rosso 20 560.00  

      



Vini da Dessert 
 

Regione Azienda Vino Annata ½ Bot 

     

Trentino Letrari Moscato Rosa 07 390,00 

 Pravis Arele 06 740,00 

 Pravis Goldsoliva 09 590,00 

 Vivallis Moscato Giallo 11 480,00 

     

Friuli V. G  Vigna Petrussa Picolit 13 580.00 

 Vigna Petrussa Desiderio 15 480.00 

     

Piemonte Vite Colte Moscato d’Asti 18 395.00 

 Cantine Crosio Caluso Passito 13 495.00 

     

Veneto Tedeschi Fontana 06 590,00 

     

Toscana Antinori Aleatico 04 750,00 

 Avignonesi Occhio di Pernice 93 1900,00 

 Capanna Moscadello 18 410.00 

 Capanna Vendemmia tardiva 16 520.00 

 Baracchi Il Mio Vin Santo 06 850.00 

 Bindella 

Fanti 

Dolce Sinfonia 
Sant´Antimo V. Santo 

98 

10   

1900,00 

620.00 

 Fontodi Vin Santo 04  760.00 

     

Umbria Antinori Muffato Della Sala 07/08 760.00 

     

Puglia Rivera Piani di Tufara 2018 390.00 

     

Sardegna Contini Vernaccia di Oristano  690.00 

 Serra Vernaccia di Oristano 04R 690.00 



Distillati 
 

Grappa Cognac  

Franciacorta Torba 110,00  Caston de Casteljac 250,00 

Jerman, Spirit di Tunina 200,00  Chateau Montifaud 250,00 

L’Amata, Amarone 85,00  Louis XII 999,00 

L’Amata di Moscato 95,00  Martell Grande Extra 250,00 

Leuta, 1618 150,00  Paul Monier 250,00 

Prunotto, Barolo Bussia 250,00  Braastad XO 180,00 

Prime Uve 110,00    

Santoni, Brunello 85,00    

Villa dei Vardi 85,00    

Talenti, Brunello 350,00    

 

Whisky 
   

Aquavite di Vino 
 

Ballantine’s, Blended Scotch Whisky 130,00  Poli 85,00 

Booker’s, Bourbon Whiskey, 7 y 300,00  Vecchia Romagna, 25 anni 250,00 

Chivas Regal Royal Salute, “The 

Sapphire Flagon”, Blended Scotch 

Whisky, 21 y 

250,00    

Glen Grant, “The Major Reserve”, 

Single Malt Scotch Whisky 

 

85,00 

  

Altri Liquori 
 

Gordon & McPhail, “Private 

Collection”, Single Malt Scotch, 16 y 

 

190,00 

 Amaretto Del Lago 85,00 

Baileys 85,00 

Gordon & McPhail, “Connoisseurs 

Choice”, Single Malt Scotch Whisky, 

42 y 

Gordon & McPhail, “Frasers 

Reserve”, Single Malt Scotch Whisky 

 

 

250,00 

 

175,00 

 Gammel Dansk, Bitterdram  
Gammel Dansk, Chili & 
Lakrids 

 

85,00 

Gordon’s London Dry Gin 85,00 

 Gran Marnier 85,00 

Jagermeister 85,00 

Liquore Strega 85,00 

 

Rhum 
  Liquore Maraschino 85,00 

Liquore Averna 85,00 

Molinari, Sambuca Extra 85,00 

Appleton Estate Extra, Premium 

Blended Aged Rum, 12 y 

 

130,00 

 Sojuz, Vodka Premium 85,00 

  

Bacardi Carta Blanca, White Rum 85,00  Armagnac   

Mathusalem Gran Riserva, Premium 

Aged Rum, 15 y 

 

130,00 

 2001 – 1983 

1982 – 1971 

200.00 

250.00 

Mathusalem Platino, White Rum 85,00  1972 – 1979 250.00 

Oliver Punta Cana Club, Whisky 

Finish Blended Rum 

 

180,00 

 1968 --1964 

1963 --1957 

350.00 

450.00 

Zacapa Solera Gran Riserva, 

Premium Aged Rum, 23 y 

 

210,00 

 1956 --1951 

1950 - 1942  

1941– 1937 

500.00 

600.00 

800.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


